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	RELATÓRIO DE QUITAÇÃO DE FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 2023


	
PERÍODO
	LÍQUIDO DA FOLHA
	
	AUXÍLIOS
	
	
	

	
	
	Alimentação
	Saúde
	Outros
	Quitação da Folha Liquida
	Consignações
	Encargos

	JANEIRO
	404.247,01
	400,00
	7.263,06
	2.345,68
	31.01.2023
	14.242,44
	97.893,58

	FEVEREIRO
	384.140,75
	400,00
	6.059,72
	2.230,05
	28.02.2023
	14.566,16
	92.616,90

	MARÇO
	451.720,52
	400,00
	8.734,97
	2.345,68
	31.03.2023
	14.366,03
	110.069,28

	ABRIL
	466.548,04
	
	8.099,24
	2.291,34
	28.04.2023
	17.104,92
	111.038,75

	MAIO
	472.379,85
	
	                 8.108,78
	1.922,49
	31.05.2023
	22.331,10
	        112.947,40

	JUNHO
	449.269,15
	
	8.523,90
	2.269,40
	23.06.2023
	22.440,14
	123.981,91

	JULHO
	430.928,46
	1.600,00
	13695,34
	2.296,37
	31.07.2023
	30.379,52
	128.497,56

	AGOSTO
	447.182,48
	400,00
	14.325,76
	2.596,37
	31.08.2023
	39.065,36
	127.331,06

	SETEMBRO
	419.577,25
	700,00
	14.092,29
	2.296,37
	29.09.2023
	36.160,23
	127.888,88

	OUTUBRO
	421.230,73
	400,00
	14.675,87
	2.296,37
	31.10.2023
	41.080,81
	127.276,12

	NOVEMBRO
	402.045,28
	400,00
	15.688,95
	2.296,37
	30.11.2023
	41.945,96
	126.002,27

	DEZEMBRO
	399.045,41
	400,00
	15.816,94
	2.296,37
	22.12.2023
	43.170,59
	123.660,44

	13º - NATALINA
	265.560,42
	
	14.965,42
	1.966,37
	30.11.2023
	
	122.039,55
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